
ZWÖLFERHORN  -  SEILBAHN

Winterpreisliste 2013/2014

Erwachsene Kinder

Berg- und Talfahrt € 22,00 € 14,50

Berg- und Talfahrt ermäßigt € 20,50 € 13,50

Bergfahrt € 15,50 € 11,50

Bergfahrt ermäßigt € 15,00 € 10,50

Talfahrt € 15,00 € 10,50

Paragleiter Bergfahrt € 11,50

Paragleiter 5er Block € 40,00

Schule Berg- und Talfahrt €   8,50

Schule Bergfahrt €   6,00

Winterpreisliste 2013/2014

Erwachsene Kinder

Tageskarte € 27,00 € 19,00

Tageskarte ermäßigt € 25,50 € 17,50

Halbtageskarte v. 9.00-13.00 € 23,50 € 16,50

Halbtageskarte v. 12.00-16.00 € 23,50 € 16,50

Erwachsene Kinder

Saisonkarte Dez. bis Ostern € 120,00 €   70,00

Jahreskarte € 220,00 € 170,00


